22/3/22, 10:26

E{'A

Apellido y Nombre

BRACHETTI DORA BEATRIZ
HERNANDEZ RODRIGO EZEQUIEL
IANNOTTI MAGALI JOAQUINA
IBARRA DANIEL ANTONIO
LEGUIZAMON CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA

ORTENSIA SANDRA

SCHOTTENHEIM BARBARA

SILVA SILVANA YAEL

SUAREZ FRANCIA ALEJANDRA
VEZZ0OSO MARIA LAURA
RAMIREZ CRISTIAN IVAN
TRIPULILLO JUAN EDUARDO

GATTI ELIDA ROSANA

VELLA MACARENA MAGALI

JAIME LILIANA MABEL

MARCELO FABIAN MATTIVI

130.131.132.247:90/bs/asp/FrmPlanillainfoAsi.asp?busquesel=WHERE S.Asistencia= %27SUBSISTENCIA%27 and (S.fecha between %2722/03/2022 00:00%27 and %2722/03/2022...

Planilla Fecha: 22/03/2022

11952403
43906459
41325520
20712453
27815432
26841670
31895934
37783856
20712132
30753519
31114559
26796067
18602211
38528658
21566960
18328083

Cant.Asistencias : 16

130.131.132.247:90/bs/asp/FrmPlanillalnfoAsi.asp?busquesel=WHERE S.Asistencia= %27SUBSISTENCIA%27 and (S.fecha between %2722/03/2022 00:00%27 and %2722/03/2022 23:59%27)&busc...

Documento

Encuesta

B9/1272
M2/0186
11/1061
11/0199
L5/1909
01/0166
$9/1216
$9/2108
$1/0008
V8/0769
L1/0112
11/0164
G7/1162
V8/2002
J1/0008
M9/2726

Domicilio
25 DE MAYO
KRAUSSE
B.OBRERO LAVALLE
AV.84-SECC 4-
ALMAFUERTE
MORENO
25 DE MAYO
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 80-SECC 4-
25 DE MAYO
YAPEYU
CALLE 78-SECC.3-
LUIS AMOHR
B.VOLUNTARIOS
CALLE 112-SECC.3-
AV.C.CALDERON

Nro

709
975
318
924

324
349

751
27

430
726
292
553

Fecha

22/03/2022 8:12:00
22/03/2022 8:12:00
22/03/2022 8:12:00
22/03/2022 8:12:00
22/03/2022 8:18:00
22/03/2022 8:18:00
22/03/2022 8:18:00
22/03/2022 8:18:00
22/03/2022 8:18:00
22/03/2022 8:18:00
22/03/2022 8:19:00
22/03/2022 8:23:00
22/03/2022 8:37:00
22/03/2022 8:37:00
22/03/2022 10:15:00
22/03/2022 10:19:00

Importe Total :$ 101500

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

G U G U P U U (U (I G G

Cant. Importe

$ 2500
$ 3000
$ 10000
$ 2500
$ 5200
$ 2600
$ 4000
$ 20000
$ 2200
$ 2000
$ 1500
$ 28000
$ 10000
$ 2500
$ 3000
$ 2500
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